
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

16,123,100

10,552,225

5,862,600

8,959,350

6,523,600

9,198,000

4,846,500

5,360,500

5,283,500

2,889,000

4,258,000

7,649,700

8,867,000

9,270,000

6,685,000

4,594,750

2,428,000

1,689,500

1,808,000

9,352,850

13,930,000

11,028,000

6,706,000

4,200,500

6,557,000

5,675,000

寄付金納入明細表

28,218,304

22,432,000

7,058,000

26,840,500

11,205,000

26,258,000

10,149,354

15,585,000

17,392,000

8,092,000

7,027,800

27,108,000

33,686,624

21,271,074

20,363,000

23,797,000

3,854,000

5,557,900

8,651,000

23,382,746

19,479,200

27,725,620

14,383,229

13,690,900

4,950,000

13,565,500

特別寄付金 合計

川越

東松山

小川

坂戸

越生毛呂

川越小江戸

川越西

鶴ヶ島

川越中央

坂戸さつき

東松山むさし

朝霞

志木

富士見

新座

和光

朝霞キャロット

志木柳瀬川

新座こぶし

入間

所沢

飯能

新所沢

日高

所沢西

新狭山

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

6,000

8,000

10,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

4,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

273,000

104,000

35,000

60,000

48,000

0

34,000

93,000

90,000

75,000

126,000

0

141,000

135,000

168,000

12,000

39,000

20,000

0

0

114,000

114,000

40,000

36,000

56,000

32,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

普通

273,000

204,000

35,000

60,000

48,000

0

34,000

93,000

90,000

75,000

126,000

0

141,000

135,000

168,000

12,000

39,000

120,000

0

0

114,000

214,000

40,000

36,000

56,000

32,000

44,341,404

32,984,225

12,920,600

35,799,850

17,728,600

35,456,000

14,995,854

20,945,500

22,675,500

10,981,000

11,285,800

34,757,700

42,553,624

30,541,074

27,048,000

28,391,750

6,282,000

7,247,400

10,459,000

32,735,596

33,409,200

38,753,620

21,089,229

17,891,400

11,507,000

19,240,500
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,361,000

4,770,000

4,725,750

4,445,100

13,854,750

15,593,900

9,267,200

11,065,850

5,152,000

4,036,000

8,475,500

3,104,000

2,707,000

3,274,000

2,426,000

19,908,800

9,019,200

7,950,650

6,609,500

6,985,000

6,039,000

8,438,750

4,592,000

4,516,000

2,814,000

17,920,850

寄付金納入明細表

17,945,000

16,580,893

15,760,000

12,100,000

22,478,470

27,288,600

23,023,597

9,008,000

4,401,159

21,127,668

10,319,732

2,887,100

8,540,000

7,219,600

2,510,000

23,255,000

19,226,000

5,040,000

16,435,000

8,426,000

16,020,000

15,440,000

5,768,498

4,823,763

3,648,177

39,749,362

特別寄付金 合計

所沢東

入間南

所沢中央

狭山中央

深谷

本庄

秩父

寄居

児玉

岡部

深谷東

川本

皆野・長瀞

本庄南

深谷ノース

熊谷

行田

羽生

加須

熊谷西

行田さくら

熊谷東

吹上

熊谷籠原

熊谷南

2570その他

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

7,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

6,000

4,000

0

82,000

84,000

44,000

64,000

168,000

0

104,000

75,000

6,000

0

136,000

22,000

24,000

28,000

68,000

270,000

130,000

92,000

62,000

0

100,000

87,000

0

75,000

40,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

82,000

84,000

44,000

64,000

168,000

0

104,000

75,000

6,000

0

136,000

22,000

124,000

28,000

68,000

270,000

330,000

92,000

62,000

0

100,000

87,000

0

75,000

40,000

0

23,306,000

21,350,893

20,485,750

16,545,100

36,333,220

42,882,500

32,290,797

20,073,850

9,553,159

25,163,668

18,795,232

5,991,100

11,247,000

10,493,600

4,936,000

43,163,800

28,245,200

12,990,650

23,044,500

15,411,000

22,059,000

23,878,750

10,360,498

9,339,763

6,462,177

57,670,212
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

373,349,475

寄付金納入明細表

800,745,370

特別寄付金 合計

合計 3,606,000 600,000

普通

4,206,000 1,174,094,845
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